
North Street Elementary Bus Routes 2017-18 
Please note: The stated times are approximate and that the student should be at the stop  

at least 5 minutes prior to the time listed. 

Any questions or concerns please visit www.greenwichschools.org to submit an online form, or 

contact the Transportation Office at 203-625-7443. 

 

 

NORTH STREET SCHOOL 
OPEN 8:45 AM  CLOSE 3:15 PM 
 
ROUTE NO. 1 
 
8:00 COGNEWAUGH RD & STEEP HOLLOW 

LA      
8:01 COGNEWAUGH RD & BARTON LA                            
8:02 COGNEWAUGH RD & MIMOSA DR  
8:03 COGNEWAUGH RD & INDIAN MILL RD                               
8:04 COGNEWAUGH RD & LIMERICK PL  
8:04 COGNEWAUGH RD & SHANNON LA 
8:05 464 COGNEWAUGH RD 
8:07 COGNEWAUGH RD & STONEBROOK LA 
8:07 520 COGNEWAUGH RD 
8:08 COGNEWAUGH RD & STANWICH RD 
8:09 338 STANWICH RD  
8:10 310 STANWICH RD 
8:14 DINGLETOWN RD & PERKINS RD 
8:16 21 DINGLETOWN RD  
8:17 12-18 MAILBOXES DINGLETOWN RD 
8:18 3 DINGLETOWN RD 
8:19 504 NORTH ST 
8:23 NORTH ST & DEMPSEY LA   
8:24 NORTH ST & COPPER BEECH RD  
8:25 NORTH ST & IVANHOE LA  
8:26 NORTH ST & ROBERTA LA 
8:27 NORTH ST & HAWKWOOD LA   
  
ROUTE NO. 2 
 
7:58 2 DANDY DR  
7:59 15 DANDY DR  
7:59 26 DANDY DR 
8:00 POND PL & DANDY DR 
8:01 CLOVER PL & DANDY DR 
8:01 19 CLOVER PL                                 
8:03 BIBLE ST & PINETUM LA      
8:04 121 CAT ROCK RD 
8:06 136-142 MAILBOXES CAT ROCK RD       
8:07 164 CAT ROCK RD 
8:09 183 CAT ROCK RD  
8:13 38 FRONTIER RD                                             
8:14 1 HORSESHOE RD  
8:16 539 COGNEWAUGH RD 
8:18 HILL RD & STEPPING STONE LA 
8:19 DOUBLING RD & WYNGATE LA 
8:20  47 DOUBLING RD 
 

ROUTE NO. 3 
 
8:04 FAIRFIELD RD & CARDINAL RD 
8:05 67 STANWICH RD 
8:06 INDIAN ROCK LA & PONDEROSA DR  
8:07 ORCHARD ST & COACH LAMP LA  
8:08 308 ORCHARD ST  
8:09 123 STANWICH RD 
8:10 154 STANWICH RD 
8:11 STANWICH RD @ 159-171 
8:12 STANWICH RD & RUSTIC VIEW RD 
8:13 188 STANWICH RD 
8:14 STANWICH RD & DUBLIN HILL RD 
8:15 220 STANWICH RD 
8:17 DINGLETOWN RD & BOULDER BROOK 

RD 
8:18 DINGLETOWN RD & DUNWOODIE PL  
 
ROUTE NO. 4 
 
8:07 MIANUS VIEW TER & POND PL 
8:09 VALLEY RD & CAT ROCK RD 
8:10 CAT ROCK RD & FOX HOLLOW LA 
8:11 CAT ROCK RD & HILTON HEATH 
8:12 CAT ROCK RD & KEMONDO RD 
8:13 66 CAT ROCK RD 
8:14 76 CAT ROCK RD 
8:15 15-23 MAILBOXES OLD STONEBRIDGE 

RD 
8:16 OLD STONEBRIDGE RD & 
 N OLD STONEBRIDGE RD 
8:17 OLD STONEBRIDGE RD & 

COGNEWAUGH RD 
8:20 OLD CAMP LA & CARRIAGE RD 
8:21 CAT ROCK RD & FRONTIER RD 
8:21 CAT ROCK RD & FERNCLIFF RD 
8:22 201 CAT ROCK RD 
8:23 215 CAT ROCK RD 
8:24 139 DOUBLING RD 
8:24 121-117 MAILBOXES DOUBLING RD 
8:25 84-78 MAILBOXES DOUBLING RD 

**ROUTE NO. 5** 
*effective 9/11/2017 
 
8:03 215 OLD CHURCH RD 
8:04 OLD CHURCH RD & PLOW LA 
8:06 OLD CHURCH RD & DELLWOOD LA 
8:08 25 OLD CHURCH RD 
8:10 PARK PL & PARK AV 
8:11   140 PARK AV 
8:12 PARK AV & NORTH ST 
8:13 NORTH ST & MARTIN DALE RD 
8:14 210 NORTH ST 
8:16 NORTH ST & ANDREWS RD 
8:17 NORTH ST & KENILWORTH TER 
8:19 52 FAIRFIELD RD 
8:20 58 FAIRFIELD RD 
8:22 FAIRFIELD RD & BROOKRIDGE DR 
8:25 OLD POST ROAD #6 & STANWICH RD 
8:26 STANWICH RD & ANNJIM DR 
8:27 STANWICH RD & TOMNEY RD 
8:30 NORTH ST & AVON LA 
 
ROUTE NO. 6 
 
7:58 48 GLENVILLE RD 
8:00 LAKE AV & GLEN CT 
8:03 W PUTNAM AV & LAFAYETTE CT 
8:07 GLENVILLE RD & BROOKSIDE DR 
8:10 80 BROOKSIDE DR  
8:12 DEARFIELD DR & GROVE LA 
8:14 LAKE AV & PROSPECT DR 
8:16 CARLETON ST & SKYLARK RD 
8:17 SKYLARK RD & SHELDRAKE RD 
8:18 SKYLARK RD & GLEN RD 
8:19 DEER PARK DR & PERRYRIDGE RD 
8:21 N MAPLE AV & JOFRAN LA 
8:22 RIDGEBROOK RD & ECHO LA 
8:24 RIDGEVIEW AV & HILLSIDE DR 
 
ROUTE NO. 7 
 
8:03 175 LAKE AV      
8:04 LAKE AV & PRESCOTT LA 
8:12 HUSTED LA & CORNELIA DR     
8:13 HUSTED LA & CEDARWOOD DR   
8:15 BEECHCROFT RD & BIRCH LA 
8:16 GRAHAMPTON & MEADOWCROFT LA 
8:19 LAKE AV & FROST RD 
8:20 ROCKWOOD LA & LAUREL LA 
8:21 PARSONAGE RD & DOGWOOD LA 
8:23 PARSONAGE RD & BEECHCROFT RD 
8:24 PARSONAGE RD & OAKWOOD LA 

 


